242424 19”-plug in module2424242424242424
EG series
The 19” plug-in modules are available in 6
different heights. An extremely stable
and robust construction is reached after
using thick extrusion type side-pieces
(4mm). Profile slots in the side pieces give
the user the possibility to mount various

Dimensions, EG series
Dimensions in mm
Configuration of model designation
EG 1 - 150 - 1 - 4 - GRS-1 - X
Perforated covers are only available in the sizes
150 / 250 / 350 / 450
Surface treatment
on request
(see technical infor-
mation)
Handle design
(on request)
Round bar steel
GRS-12 = 1 HU
GRS-22 = 2 HU
GRS-32 = 3 HU
GRS-42 = 4 HU
GRS-52 = 5 HU
Cast aluminum
GRA-22 = 2 HU
GRA-32 = 3 HU
GRA-42 = 4 HU
GRA-52 = 5 HU/6 HU
Front panel
3 = 3 mm thick
4 = (4 mm thick,
standard)
Cover
1 = perforated
aluminum
cover,
blue varnished,
standard depth
at 150 mm
2 = perforated
aluminum
cover,
surface: raw
3 = perforated alu
minum cover,
surface: color
less anodized
4 = perforated
aluminum
cover,
surface: yellow
alodyned
5 = perforated
steel cover,
surface: gray
varnished
6 = aluminum
cover, 3 mm
thick (raw, not
perforated),
standard depth
up to 150 mm
Depth (150 mm)
Basic design
Sectional drawing, EG series
Standard design
Depth T 1-HE-Model 2-HE-Model 3-HE-Model 4-HE-Model 5-HE-Model 6-HE-Model
(mm) h = 40 mm h = 82 mm h = 126,5 mm h = 171 mm h = 208,5 mm h = 253 mm
100 EG1-100-6-4 EG2-100-6-4 EG3-100-6-4 EG-4-100-6-4 EG5-100-6-4 EG6-100-6-4
150 EG1-150-1-4 EG2-150-1-4 EG3-150-1-4 EG-4-150-1-4 EG5-150-1-4 EG6-150-1-4
250 EG1-250-1-4 EG2-250-1-4 EG3-250-1-4 EG-4-250-1-4 EG5-250-1-4 EG6-250-1-4
350 EG1-350-1-4 EG2-350-1-4 EG3-350-1-4 EG-4-350-1-4 EG5-350-1-4 EG6-350-1-4
450 EG1-450-1-4 EG2-450-1-4 EG3-450-1-4 EG-4-450-1-4 EG5-450-1-4 EG6-450-1-4
550 EG1-550-1-4 EG2-550-1-4 EG3-550-1-4 EG-4-550-1-4 EG5-550-1-4 EG6-550-1-4
650 EG1-650-1-4 EG2-650-1-4 EG3-650-1-4 EG-4-650-1-4 EG5-650-1-4 EG6-650-1-4
5 HU versions are based on a combination of side-pieces of the type SP2 (2 HU) and the type SP3 (3 HU).
6 HU versions are based on a combination of side-pieces of the type SP3 (3 HU).